
Montana OHV Club Contacts

Club City/Area Contact Email Address Website
Billings Motorcycle Club Billings Charles Bonnett charlesdbonnett@yahoo.com www.billingsmotorcycleclub.us/

Bitterroot Ridge Riders Hamilton Dan Thompson dkthomps@yahoo.com

Blackfoot Valley OHV Association Lincoln Dave Covert combustionservicecompany@gmail.com

Cabinet Ridge Riders Trout Creek Club Secretary alexiscrrsecretary@yahoo.com crr.m-s-a.org/

Capital Trail Vehicle Association Helena Dave Koch capitaltrail@gmail.com ctva-ohv.com/

Gallatin Valley Dirtriders Manhattan Jeff Holman jeweholman@msn.com

Great Falls Trail Bike Riders Association Great Falls Mark Klemencic mnjklem@q.com gftbra.tripod.com/

Kootenai Ridge Riders Club Libby lennypauley@gmail.com

Mining City Trail Riders Butte Benny Finnicum bfinnicum@bresnan.net

Montana Single Track Riders Missoula Jack Wade jackwade@lambrosera.com montanasingletrackriders.com

Ravalli County Off Road Users Association Hamilton Brent Nelson brentnelson@hughes.net ravallioffroad.org/

Rimrock Trail Riders Billings Doug Poehls dpoehls@pacificmetal.com

Seeley-Swan ATV Club, Inc. Seeley Lake Dave Sharbono frontier489dr@gmail.com www.seeleyswanatvclub.org/

Treasure State ATV Association Billings Bruce Butler butlerohvsafety@live.com www.tsatv.org/

West End ATV Association De Borgia Craig Baird craig@westendatv.com www.westendatvassociation.com

Western Montana Trail Riders Association Missoula Roger Tulberg wmtra.mos@gmail.com wmtr.org/

Montana Trail Vehicle Riders Association State Assn. Mona Ehnes, Secretary monaehnes@bresnan.net www.MTVRA.com
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